

Chubb Insurance Pakistan Limited
6th Floor NIC Building

6th Floor NIC Building Abbasi Shaheed Road Off Shahrah e Faisal Karachi 74400, Pakistan T +92 21 111 789 789 T 0800 54321 F +92 21 3568 3935 pakistan@chubb.com www.chubb.com/pk

Travel Insurance Sign-up Form

Insured Details				
Name of Insured:				
Full Address:			Tel. (O):	
			Tel. (H):	
Passport No:	Gender: M: F:		Mobile:	
CNIC No.	Date of Birth:		Email Address:	
CNIC Issuance Date (DD-MM-YYYY)			No. of Children:	Beneficiary Name:
Relationship:			Reason of Visit:	
Father/Husband's Name:			Nationality:	
Occupation: Service: S	Self employment:	Housewife:	Others:	

Declarations

Worldwide excluding USA, Canada & Australia

Schengen Standard

Do you hold any of the below politically exposed position* Yes: No:										
*Includes senior politicians, government officials, judicial or military officials, executives of state owned corporations/departments/autonomous bodies equivalent to grade 21 or above										
(Please provide details if Yes is selected)										
P 1 P 4 1 /6/ 1										
Family Particulars (if travelin	ug)									
Name of Spouse:		Passport No:								
Caralan OMONA	CNICLE TO THE ADD MAN MANAY	Date of Birth:								
Gender: CNIC No.	CNIC Issuance Date (DD-MM-YYYY)	Date of Birth:								
M: F:										
Child 1 Name:	Passport No. :	Date of Birth:								
Child 2 Name:	Passport No. :	Date of Birth:								
Child 3 Name:	Passport No. :	Date of Birth:								
Policy Period										
From:	o: Total No. of Days	S:								
Countries to Visit:										
Plan Selected (Tick one):	Coverage Selecto	rerage Selected (Tick one):								
Worldwide including USA, Can	-									

Family

By sending Cheque / Pay Order No. for PKR Bank in favour of Chubb Insurance Pakistan Limited as premium payment OR By depositing premium into the following HBL account: OR By depositing premium into the following Standard Chartered Bank account: Title: Chubb Insurance Pakistan Limited Branch: HBL Plaza (I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi) Account No.: O786 7901 3226 03 For PKR Bank in favour of Chubb Insurance Pakistan Limited as premium payment OR By depositing premium into the following Standard Chartered Bank account: Title: Chubb Insurance Pakistan Limited Account No.: O786 7901 3226 03 Account No.: PK76SCBL 0000 0017 25072001

Other Details:

Branch Code: 0786

Premium Payment Options:

• By applying for Chubb Travel Insurance you consent to our verification of your CNIC through the NADRA online facility Chubb Travel Insurance is not valid for travel to certain countries - see Policy Terms for details

Bank: Standard Chartered Bank (Pakistan) Limited Bank Address: SCB Building I.I. Chundrigar Road, Karachi

- · All benefits & coverages are subject to Policy Terms and in consideration of the premium paid as per Plan selected
- Chubb Travel Insurance is not valid for persons over 80 years of age or for medical diagnosis / medical consultation
- If current address is different from CNIC/Passport, proof of address must be provided by way of utility bill or rent receipt not older than 3 months
- Documents required: Copy of CNIC/Passport, NTN Certificate

Declaration

I / We hereby declare that the details furnished above are true and correct to the best of my / our knowledge and belief and I / We undertake to inform you of any changes therein, immediately. In case any of the above information is found to be false or untrue or misleading or misrepresenting, I / We may be held liable for it.

Name (in ca	se of ema	il):	Signature of	Appl	icant:		Date:
-------------	-----------	------	--------------	------	--------	--	-------

Chubb. Insured.[™]